
Recent bulk deals

Source: Savills

DEVELOPMENT BUYER DATE OF
TRANSACTION

PRICE
S$M

S$ PSF

Grange Infinite

Skyline 360@St Thomas Walk

Paterson Suites

Treasures on Balmoral

Royal Oak Residence

UHNW

Hiap Hoe

Blackstone

Hiap Hoe

Blackstone

Aug 2014

Sep 2014

Nov 2014

Dec 2014

Dec 2014

Total

70.34

35.00

83.02

185.00

164.00

537.36

2,000

1,574

2,100

1,789

1,860


