

# Recent bulk deals

DEVELOPMENT	BUYER	DATE OF TRANSACTION	PRICE \$M	\$ \$ PSF
Grange Infinite	UHNW	Aug 2014	70.34	2,000
Skyline 360@St Thomas Walk	Hiap Hoe	Sep 2014	35.00	1,574
Paterson Suites	Blackstone	Nov 2014	83.02	2,100
Treasures on Balmoral	Hiap Hoe	Dec 2014	185.00	1,789
Royal Oak Residence	Blackstone	Dec 2014	164.00	1,860
<b>Total</b>			<b>537.36</b>	